
 

2026-2027 Calendar |  166 days 

NS = No School 

Revised 2/18/2026 

August 3 - 5   Monday - Wednesday   New Teacher Workdays 

August  6 - 19   Thursday - Wednesday   Teacher Workdays 

August 13 – 14   Thursday – Friday   Parent – Teacher Conferences 

August 17   Monday     Parent Orientation Grades TK – 8 

         Student Orientation Grades 1 - 8 

August 19   Wednesday    TK / Kindergarten Meet the Teacher 

August 20   Thursday    First Day of School 

September 7   Monday     Labor Day  (NS) 

September 11   Friday     Erev Rosh Hashana (12:00 Dismissal) 

September 21   Monday     Yom Kippur (NS) 

September 25    Friday     Erev Sukkot (NS) 

October 2   Friday     Erev Shemini Atzeret and Simchat Torah (NS)  

October 8   Thursday    Curriculum Night TK – 4 

October 13   Tuesday     School yearbook pictures 

October 15   Thursday    Curriculum Night 5 - 8 

October 16   Friday     Teacher Workday (NS) 

October 23   Friday     Make Up Picture Day 

October 30   Friday     Teacher Workday (NS) 

November 23 - 24  Monday - Tuesday   Conferences (NS) 

November 25 - 27  Wednesday - Friday   Thanksgiving Break (NS) 

December 21 - January 1  Monday - Friday    Winter Break (NS) 

January 4   Monday     Teacher Workday (NS) 

January 18   Monday     Martin Luther King Day (NS) 

February 11   Thursday    Teacher Workday (NS) 

February 12 - 15   Friday - Monday    Presidents’ Day Weekend (NS) 

March 12   Friday     Teacher Workday (NS) 

March 15   Monday     Break (NS) 

March 23   Tuesday     Purim (12:00 Dismissal) 

April 21-30   Wednesday - Friday   Pesach Break (NS) 

May 7    Friday     Teacher Appreciation Day (12:00 Dismissal) 

May 28    Friday     Last Day of School 

May 31    Monday     Memorial Day (NS) 

June 1 - 2   Tuesday - Wednesday   Teacher Workdays 


